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 2012-2013 Unit Representatives to the Faculty Council (one year term)  
Unit Representative   Alternate   

 (First Name) (Last Name) Email (First Name) (Last Name) Email 
Accounting (ACCT) Casper Wiggins cwiggins 

 
Howard Godfrey hgodfrey 

Aerospace Studies (AERO) Vacant   Vacant   
Africana Studies (AFRS) Veronica Hilliard VHilliard Tanure Ojaide tojaide 
Anthropology (ANTH) Dennis Ogburn dogburn Dena Shenk dshenk 
Art & Art History Mary Tuma mbtuma Angela Rajagopalan ARajagopalan  
Bioinformatics & Genomics (BINF) Ann Loraine aloraine Susan Sell ssell 
Biology (BIOL) Jian Zhang jxzhang Julie Goodliffe del_jmgoodli 
Business Info. Systems and Oper. Mgmt. (BISOM) Xiuli He xhe8 Kexin Zhao kzhao2 
Chemistry (CHEM) Tom Schmedake tschmeda Brian Cooper btcooper 
Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEGR) Jim Bowen jdbowen Kimberly Warren kawarren 
Communication Studies (COMM) Richard Leeman rwleeman Loril Gossett lgosset1 
Computer Science Taghi Mostafavi taghi Richard   Souvenir   souvenir 
Counseling (CSLG) Kok-Mun Ng kokmunng Phyllis Post ppost 
Criminal Justice + Criminology (CJUS) Joe  Kuhns jbkuhns Bruce/Anita Arrigo/Blowers Barrigo/anblower 
Dance (DANC) Kim Jones K.Jones Vacant   
Economics (ECON) Ellen Sewell esewell Ted Amato ltamato 
Educational Leadership (EDLD) Sandra Dika sdika Mark D’Amico mmdamico 
Electrical and Computer Engineering (ECGR) Arindam Mukherjee amukherj Babrul   Chowdhury   B.Chowdhury 
Engineering Technology and Construction 
Management (ETCM) 

  Carlos   Orozco   ceorozco Steve   Kuyath   sjkuyath 

English (ENGL) Tony Jackson tejackso Liz Miller ermiller  

Finance (FINN) Keener Hughen whughen 
Ethan Chiang ichiang1 
Scott Frame wframe 

Geography and Earth Sciences (GES) John Diemer jadiemer John Bender jfbender 
Global, International, & Area Studies (GAIS) John   Cox jcox73 Garth   Green   ggreen 
History (HIST) Gregory Mixon gmixon Sonya Ramsey sramse17 

Kinesiology (KNES) Roy Fielding RFielding Joe Coyle jcoyle7 
Languages and Culture Studies (LACS) Carlos Coria cmcoria Fumie Kato fkato 
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Library (LIB) Betty Ladner bhladner Heather  McCullough hamccull 
Management (MGMT) Rick Conboy rmconboy Janaki   Gooty   jgooty 
Marketing (MKTG) Linda Swayne leswayne Lin Yang L.Yang 
Mathematics & Statistics (MATH) Yuanan Diao YuananDiao Kim Harris mkharris 
Mechanical Engr. & Engr. Science (MEGR) Nigel Zheng nzheng Vacant   
Middle, Secondary, and K-12 Education (MDSK) Paul Fitchett pfitchet Lan Kolano lquach 
Military Science (MSCI) Vacant   Vacant   
Music (MUSC) John  Allemeier Allemeier Jay Grymes jagrymes  
Philosophy (PHIL) Eddy Souffrant esouffra Jayne Tristan jatrista 
Physics & Optical Science (PHYS) Vasily Astratov Astratov Yasin Raja raja 
Political Science & Public Administration (POLS) James Walsh jwalsh TBD   
Psychology (PSYC) Charlie  Reeve clreeve George Demakis GDemakis 
Public Health Sciences (PHS) Beth Racine efracine Sarah Laditka sladitka 
Reading and Elementary Education (REEL) 
 

Amy Good A.Good Kate Popejoy kpopejoy 
   Religious Studies (RELS)   Julia Marie  

  (Dr. Rob) 
Robinson jmrobin4 Joseph Winters jwinter6 

School of Architecture (SOA) Jeff Balmer jdbalmer Vacant   
School of Nursing (SON) Lucille Travis ltravis1 Julie Fuselier Julie.Fuselier 
Social Work (SOWK) Susan McCarter   sMccarter Othelia Lee elee50 
Sociology (SOCY) Stephanie  Moller Stephanie.Moller Murray Webster mawebste 
Software and Information Systems Heather Lipford richter Celine   Latulipe   clatulip 
Special Education and Child Development (SPED) JaneDiane Smith jdianesm LuAnn Jordan lujordan 
Theatre (THEA) Steven Stines sstines1 Beth Murray emurra17 

 


